Vacuum cleaners

Window cleaning has never been as much fun

The new, battery-powered window washer Nilfisk Smart ensures streak-
free cleaning of windows and it does the job in no time.

The handy device sucks the water from the pane, after cleaning — with no
dripping dirty water and no streaks. The smart, ergonomic design makes it
very easy to clean in even the lowest windowsill and in comparison to
conventional methods, cleaning is noticeably easier and quicker.

Nilfisk battery-powered Smart is also very suitable for mirrors and tiles in
the household. It's fun

Thanks to the ergonomic design it is easy to get into the lower edges of
the window and the included accessory, the belt clip, makes it possible to
keep the sprayer or the washer mounted in your waistband avoiding you to
bend down all the time to switch device.

This device is operated by one hand and therefore Nilfisk Smart is light-
weighted and cleaning is made user-friendly and easy.

With a 100 ml. dirty water container you do not have to empty the tank all
the time and it is quick to get the job done.

The Nilfisk Smart comes with a lithium battery which ensures a run time of
25 minutes.

*  Ergonomic design

*  Low weight

* 100 ml dirty water container
* Long battery run time

* Beltclip

Nilfisk Smart

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

The new, battery-powered window washer Nilfisk Smart ensures streak-free cleaning of windows and it does the job in no time.

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Smart Accessories

--.-f; —=— Smart Blade 170mm 1 pcs 81943052
E] Smart Blade 280mm 1 pcs 81943051
Smart Suction 170mm 1 pcs 81943053
Smart Suction 280mm 1 pcs 81943054

® Standard equipment
Included accessories Ref. no.

_ Smart Accessories

--.5; —=— Smart Blade 170mm 1 pcs 81943052
0 Smart Blade 280mm 1 pcs 81943051
Smart Suction 170mm 1 pcs 81943053
Smart Suction 280mm 1 pcs 81943054

1HTIS

Min. - SMARTBI
required 280mm Eae

0
0 °
0
0 °
NILFISK
Min. SMART Blue
required 280mm
170mm UK
0 °
0 °
0 °
0 °

NILFISK
NILFISK SMART Blue
SMART Blue
280mm UK 280mm
170mm EU
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
NILFISK

SMART White = SMART White

280mm UK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16631



Vacuum cleaners

Window cleaning has never been as much fun

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Smart Accessories
-— —  Smart Blade 1770mm 1 pcs
Smart Blade 280mm 1 pcs
Smart Suction 170mm 1 pcs

Smart Suction 280mm 1 pcs

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Smart Accessories
- —  Smart Blade 170mm 1 pcs
Smart Blade 280mm 1 pcs
Smart Suction 170mm 1 pcs

Smart Suction 280mm 1 pcs

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Ergonomic handle

Lithium battery

Delivered ready to use (full package)
Belt Clip

Detergent sample - Shine

Sprayer with cloth

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Ergonomic handle

Lithium battery

Delivered ready to use (full package)
Belt Clip

Detergent sample - Shine

Sprayer with cloth

1HTIS

Ref. no.

81943052
81943051
81943053
81943054

Blue 280mm 170mm

NILFISK
Min. SMART White
required 280mm
170mm EU

o o o o
[ )

Min.

Ref. no. required

81943052
81943051
81943053

o O o o

81943054

NILFISK SMART
Blue 280mm EU

18451170

NILFISK SMART

18451173

NILFISK SMART
Blue 280mm UK

NILFISK SMART
UK White 280mm EU

Nilfisk Smart
NILFISK
SMART White = o NILFISK
SMART Red
280mm 280mm EU
170mm UK

[ ]

[ ) [ )

[ )

[ ) [ )
SMART Derk <, NILFISK
Crey 260ram | SMART Green

EU 280mm EU

18451171

18451174

NILFISK SMART
Blue 280mm 170mm
E

18451172

NILFISK SMART
White 280mm UK

18451175

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16631



Vacuum cleaners

Window cleaning has never been as much fun

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Ergonomic handle

Lithium battery

Delivered ready to use (full package)
Belt Clip

Detergent sample - Shine

Sprayer with cloth

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Ergonomic handle

Lithium battery

Delivered ready to use (full package)
Belt Clip

Detergent sample - Shine

Sprayer with cloth

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Colour

Battery voltage

Battery capacity (mAh)
Charging time (HRS)
Running time (min)
Working/suction width (mm)
Tank capacity (I)
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight w/batteries (kg)

1HTIS

NILFISK SMART NILFISK SMART

White 280mm White 280mm
170mm EU 170mm UK
18451176 18451177

° °
° °
° °
[ ] [ ]
[ ] (]
[ ] L]

NILFISK SMART
Dark Grey 280mm
EU

18451179

NILFISK SMART NILFISK SMART
Blue 280mm EU Blue 280mm UK

Blue Blue

3,6 3,6
1600 1600

2,5 25

25 25

280 280

0,1 0,1

310x120x120 310x120x120

0,585 0,585

Nilfisk Smart

NILFISK SMART
Red 280mm EU

18451178

NILFISK SMART
Green 280mm EU

18451180

NILFISK SMART
Blue 280mm 170mm
EU

Blue
3,6
1600
25
25
280 & 170
0,1
310x120x120
0,585

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16631



Vacuum cleaners

Window cleaning has never been as much fun

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Colour

Battery voltage

Battery capacity (mAh)
Charging time (HRS)
Running time (min)
Working/suction width (mm)
Tank capacity (1)
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight w/batteries (kg)

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Colour

Battery voltage

Battery capacity (mAh)
Charging time (HRS)
Running time (min)
Working/suction width (mm)
Tank capacity (1)
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight w/batteries (kg)

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Colour

Battery voltage

Battery capacity (mAh)
Charging time (HRS)
Running time (min)
Working/suction width (mm)
Tank capacity (I)
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight w/batteries (kg)

Nilfisk

NILFISK SMART
Blue 280mm 170mm
UK

Blue

3,6
1600

2,5

25

280 & 170
0,1
310x120x120

0,585

NILFISK SMART
White 280mm
170mm EU

White
3,6
1600
2,5
25
280 & 170
0,1
310x120x120
0,585

NILFISK SMART
White 280mm EU

White
3,6
1600
2,5
25
280
0,1
310x120x120

0,585

NILFISK SMART
White 280mm
170mm UK

White
3,6
1600
2,5
25
280 & 170
0,1
310x120x120
0,585

NILFISK SMART
Dark Grey 280mm
EU

Dark Grey
3,6
1600
25
25
280
0,1
310x120x120
0,585

Nilfisk Smart

NILFISK SMART
White 280mm UK

White
3,6
1600
2,5
25
280
0,1
310x120x120

0,585

NILFISK SMART
Red 280mm EU

Red
3,6
1600
2,5
25
280
0,1
310x120x120
0,585

NILFISK SMART
Green 280mm EU

Green

3,6
1600

25

25

280

0,1

310x120x120

0,585

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16631



Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Smart

Window cleaning has never been as much fun

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min NILFISK NILFISK g M-S
Accessories Ref. no. requiréd SMART Blue SMART Blue 280mm
280mm EU 280mm UK 170mm EU
Smart Accessories
- ’ ——  Smart Blade 170mm 1 pcs 81943052 0 o o .
D Smart Blade 280mm 1 pcs 81943051 0 . . .
Smart Cloth 2 pcs 81943055 0 o o o
Smart Extension 81943057 0 o o o
Smart Shine 500ml 81943056 0 o o o
Smart Suction 170mm 1 pcs 81943053 0 o o .
Smart Suction 280mm 1 pcs 81943054 0 . . .
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Min | SMARTSR o NILFISK NILFISK
Accessories Ref. no. requiréd 280mm SMART White = SMART White
170mm UK 280mm EU 280mm UK
" Smart Accessories
- « - SmertBlade 170mm 1 pos 81943052 0 . o o
D Smart Blade 280mm 1 pcs 81943051 0 . . .
Smart Cloth 2 pcs 81943055 0 o o o
Smart Extension 81943057 0 o o o
Smart Shine 500ml 81943056 0 o o o
Smart Suction 170mm 1 pcs 81943053 0 . o o
Smart Suction 280mm 1 pcs 81943054 0 . . .
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
NILFISK NILFISK NILFISK
. Min. SMART White = SMART White
Accessories Ref. no. required 280mm 280mm Szl\élérﬁg-n Fé%d
170mm EU 170mm UK
Smart Accessories
- -f-;‘ —— Smart Blade 170mm 1 pcs 81943052 0 . . o
D Smart Blade 280mm 1 pcs 81943051 0 (] (] (]
Smart Cloth 2 pcs 81943055 0 o o o
Smart Extension 81943057 0 o o o
Smart Shine 500ml 81943056 0 o o o
Smart Suction 170mm 1 pcs 81943053 0 ° ° o
Smart Suction 280mm 1 pcs 81943054 0 . . .
] ]

1HTIS

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16631



Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Smart

Window cleaning has never been as much fun

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

NILFISK NILFISK
. Min. SMART Dark
Accessories Ref. no. : SMART Green
required GreyEZSOmm 280mm EU
Smart Accessories

- :-;‘ ——  Smart Blade 170mm 1 pcs 81943052 0 o o
0 Smart Blade 280mm 1 pcs 81943051 0 . °
Smart Cloth 2 pcs 81943055 0 o o
Smart Extension 81943057 0 o o
Smart Shine 500ml 81943056 0 o o
Smart Suction 170mm 1 pcs 81943053 0 o o
Smart Suction 280mm 1 pcs 81943054 0 . .

] ]

1HTIS

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16631



