Window cleaning has never been as much fun

The new, battery-powered window washer Nilfisk Smart ensures streakfree cleaning of windows and it does the job in no time.

The handy device sucks the water from the pane, after cleaning – with no dripping dirty water and no streaks. The smart, ergonomic design makes it very easy to clean in even the lowest windowsill and in comparison to conventional methods, cleaning is noticeably easier and quicker.

Nilfisk battery-powered Smart is also very suitable for mirrors and tiles in the household. It's fun

Thanks to the ergonomic design it is easy to get into the lower edges of the window and the included accessory, the belt clip, makes it possible to keep the sprayer or the washer mounted in your waistband avoiding you to bend down all the time to switch device.

This device is operated by one hand and therefore Nilfisk Smart is lightweighted and cleaning is made user-friendly and easy.

With a 100 ml. dirty water container you do not have to empty the tank all the time and it is quick to get the job done.

The Nilfisk Smart comes with a lithium battery which ensures a run time of 25 minutes.



- Low weight
- · 100 ml dirty water container
- · Long battery run time
- Belt clip

The new, battery-powered window washer Nilfisk Smart ensures streak-free cleaning of windows and it does the job in no time.



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK SMART Blue 280mm EU	NILFISK SMART Blue 280mm UK	NILFISK SMART Blue 280mm 170mm EU
	Smart Accessories					
A	Smart Blade 170mm 1 pcs	81943052	0			•
3	Smart Blade 280mm 1 pcs	81943051	0	•	•	•
	Smart Suction 170mm 1 pcs	81943053	0			•
	Smart Suction 280mm 1 pcs	81943054	0	•	•	•

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK SMART Blue 280mm 170mm UK	NILFISK SMART White 280mm EU	NILFISK SMART White 280mm UK
	Smart Accessories					
A	Smart Blade 170mm 1 pcs	81943052	0	•		
	Smart Blade 280mm 1 pcs	81943051	0	•	•	•
	Smart Suction 170mm 1 pcs	81943053	0	•		
	Smart Suction 280mm 1 pcs	81943054	0	•	•	•



Nilfisk Smart Vacuum cleaners

Window cleaning has never been as much fun

Standard equipment

Included accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK SMART White 280mm 170mm EU	NILFISK SMART White 280mm 170mm UK	NILFISK SMART Red 280mm EU
	Smart Accessories					
A	Smart Blade 170mm 1 pcs	81943052	0	•	•	
3	Smart Blade 280mm 1 pcs	81943051	0	•	•	•
	Smart Suction 170mm 1 pcs	81943053	0	•	•	
	Smart Suction 280mm 1 pcs	81943054	0	•	•	•

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK SMART Dark Grey 280mm EU	NILFISK SMART Green 280mm EU
	Smart Accessories				
A	Smart Blade 170mm 1 pcs	81943052	0		
	Smart Blade 280mm 1 pcs	81943051	0	•	•
	Smart Suction 170mm 1 pcs	81943053	0		
	Smart Suction 280mm 1 pcs	81943054	0	•	•

Model	NILFISK SMART Blue 280mm EU	NILFISK SMART Blue 280mm UK	NILFISK SMART Blue 280mm 170mm EU
Ref. no.	18451170	18451171	18451172
PRODUCT FEATURES			
Ergonomic handle	•	•	•
Lithium battery	•	•	•
Delivered ready to use (full package)	•	•	•
Belt Clip	•	•	•
Detergent sample - Shine	•	•	•
Sprayer with cloth	•	•	•

Model	NILFISK SMART Blue 280mm 170mm UK	NILFISK SMART White 280mm EU	NILFISK SMART White 280mm UK
Ref. no.	18451173	18451174	18451175
PRODUCT FEATURES			
Ergonomic handle	•	•	•
Lithium battery	•	•	•
Delivered ready to use (full package)	•	•	•
Belt Clip	•	•	•
Detergent sample - Shine	•	•	•



Sprayer with cloth

Window cleaning has never been as much fun

Model	NILFISK SMART White 280mm 170mm EU	NILFISK SMART White 280mm 170mm UK	NILFISK SMART Red 280mm EU
Ref. no.	18451176	18451177	18451178
PRODUCT FEATURES			
Ergonomic handle	•	•	•
Lithium battery	•	•	•
Delivered ready to use (full package)	•	•	•
Belt Clip	•	•	•
Detergent sample - Shine	•	•	•
Sprayer with cloth	•	•	•
Model		NILFISK SMART Dark Grey 280mm EU	NILFISK SMART Green 280mm EU
Ref. no.		18451179	18451180
PRODUCT FEATURES			
Ergonomic handle		•	•
Lithium battery		•	•
Delivered ready to use (full package)		•	•
Belt Clip		•	•
Detergent sample - Shine		•	•
Sprayer with cloth		•	•
Technical specifications	NILFISK SMART Blue 280mm EU	NILFISK SMART Blue 280mm UK	NILFISK SMART Blue 280mm 170mm EU
Energy Label			
Colour	Blue	Blue	Blue
Battery voltage	3,6	3,6	3,6
Battery capacity (mAh)	1600	1600	1600
Charging time (HRS)	2,5	2,5	2,5
Running time (min)	25	25	25
Working/suction width (mm)	280	280	280 & 170
Tank capacity (I)	0,1	0,1	0,1
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)	310x120x120	310x120x120	310x120x120
Weight w/batteries (kg)	0,585	0,585	0,585



Window cleaning has never been as much fun

Technical specifications	NILFISK SMART Blue 280mm 170mm UK	NILFISK SMART White 280mm EU	NILFISK SMART White 280mm UK
Energy Label			
Colour	Blue	White	White
Battery voltage	3,6	3,6	3,6
Battery capacity (mAh)	1600	1600	1600
Charging time (HRS)	2,5	2,5	2,5
Running time (min)	25	25	25
Working/suction width (mm)	280 & 170	280	280
Tank capacity (I)	0,1	0,1	0,1
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)	310x120x120	310x120x120	310x120x120
Weight w/batteries (kg)	0,585	0,585	0,585
Technical specifications	NILFISK SMART White 280mm 170mm EU	NILFISK SMART White 280mm 170mm UK	NILFISK SMART Red 280mm EU
Energy Label			
Colour	White	White	Red
Battery voltage	3,6	3,6	3,6
Battery capacity (mAh)	1600	1600	1600
Charging time (HRS)	2,5	2,5	2,5
Running time (min)	25	25	25
Working/suction width (mm)	280 & 170	280 & 170	280
Tank capacity (I)	0,1	0,1	0,1
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)	310x120x120	310x120x120	310x120x120
Weight w/batteries (kg)	0,585	0,585	0,585
Technical specifications		NILFISK SMART Dark Grey 280mm EU	NILFISK SMART Green 280mm EU
Energy Label			
Colour		Dark Grey	Green
Battery voltage		3,6	3,6
Battery capacity (mAh)		1600	1600
Charging time (HRS)		2,5	2,5
Running time (min)		25	25
Working/suction width (mm)		280	280
Tank capacity (I)		0,1	0,1
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)		310x120x120	310x120x120
Weight w/batteries (kg)		0,585	0,585



Window cleaning has never been as much fun

 \bullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK SMART Blue 280mm EU	NILFISK SMART Blue 280mm UK	NILFISK SMART Blue 280mm 170mm EU
	Smart Accessories					
A	Smart Blade 170mm 1 pcs	81943052	0	0	0	•
3	Smart Blade 280mm 1 pcs	81943051	0	•	•	•
	Smart Cloth 2 pcs	81943055	0	0	0	0
	Smart Extension	81943057	0	0	0	0
	Smart Shine 500ml	81943056	0	0	0	0
	Smart Suction 170mm 1 pcs	81943053	0	0	0	•
	Smart Suction 280mm 1 pcs	81943054	0	•	•	•

ullet Standard equipment, ${}^\bigcirc$ Supplementary accessories, ${}^\square$ Mountable equipment

Accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK SMART Blue 280mm 170mm UK	NILFISK SMART White 280mm EU	NILFISK SMART White 280mm UK
	Smart Accessories					
A	Smart Blade 170mm 1 pcs	81943052	0	•	0	0
3	Smart Blade 280mm 1 pcs	81943051	0	•	•	•
	Smart Cloth 2 pcs	81943055	0	0	0	0
	Smart Extension	81943057	0	0	0	0
	Smart Shine 500ml	81943056	0	0	0	0
	Smart Suction 170mm 1 pcs	81943053	0	•	0	0
	Smart Suction 280mm 1 pcs	81943054	0	•	•	•

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK SMART White 280mm 170mm EU	NILFISK SMART White 280mm 170mm UK	NILFISK SMART Red 280mm EU
	Smart Accessories					
A	Smart Blade 170mm 1 pcs	81943052	0	•	•	0
	Smart Blade 280mm 1 pcs	81943051	0	•	•	•
	Smart Cloth 2 pcs	81943055	0	0	0	0
	Smart Extension	81943057	0	0	0	0
	Smart Shine 500ml	81943056	0	0	0	0
	Smart Suction 170mm 1 pcs	81943053	0	•	•	0
	Smart Suction 280mm 1 pcs	81943054	0	•	•	•



Window cleaning has never been as much fun

 \bullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK SMART Dark Grey 280mm EU	NILFISK SMART Green 280mm EU
	Smart Accessories				
A	Smart Blade 170mm 1 pcs	81943052	0	0	0
	Smart Blade 280mm 1 pcs	81943051	0	•	•
	Smart Cloth 2 pcs	81943055	0	0	0
	Smart Extension	81943057	0	0	0
	Smart Shine 500ml	81943056	0	0	0
	Smart Suction 170mm 1 pcs	81943053	0	0	0
	Smart Suction 280mm 1 pcs	81943054	0	•	•

